7.34
E4.32
H4.32
R4.32
32 32
Clean-
Room
When to use the Series E4.32/H4.32/R4.32:

Bottom Clamp attached optionally
inwards or outwards
E4.32.05.200.0 Order example
Part No. Part No.
BRi attached attached
[mm] inwards outwards
Components, trough "Basic": Trough side parts, aluminum, 2 m
Glide bar, plastic, 2 m Glide strips, plastic, 2 m (without glide strips on
request) Optional: Silencer profile, rubber Components, installation
set "Basic": Bottom clamp, aluminum C-profile, steel galvanized
Screw M6 x16 Sliding nut M6 Interface connector, plastic
Order example: Length of travel 30 m -
Center mounted for Series E4.32.30.300.0 with BRi = 327
Guide trough set (set of 2 trough side parts, incl. glide strips) without glide bar
Order text: 16 m guide trough without glide bar (8 x 2 m sections) Part No.
Guide trough set (set of 2 trough side parts, incl. glide strips) with glide bar
Order text: 16 m guide trough with glide bar (8 x 2 m sections) Part No.
Installation set "Basic" complete (guide trough-sets + 1)
Order text: 17 installation sets "Basic" Part No.
Module for the fixed end
Order text: 1 set Part No.
Option: For an additional noise dampening with
dampening profile, please add Index A Example: Part No.
Bottom clamp
attached option-
ally inwards or
outwards
page 7.15
chapter 9
chapter 10
07A)-D-US-IT-E4-1_ S00-117linia  15.09.2009  17:24 Uhr  Seite 45
7.46
E4.32. 30. 300. 0
≈ RAL 9004
≈ RAL 9003
≈ RAL 4008
≈ RAL 1018
≈ RAL 2003
≈ RAL 3002
≈ RAL 5005
≈ RAL 6011
≈ RAL 7023
≈ RAL 7037
≈ RAL 7038
≈ RAL 7035
≈ RAL 7021
–
E4.32.30.R.0